
Wing Lake Developmental Center 2021-2022 Calendar 
Regular School Day Hours are 8:45 - 2:35 p.m.

Half Day Hours are 8:45 - 11:30 a.m.
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July 2021
Monday, July 12 - Teacher/IA Work Day
Tuesday, July 13 - First Day of School for Students
Friday, July 16 - NO SCHOOL for Students and Staff
Tuesday, July 20 - NO SCHOOL for Students and Staff (Holiday)
Thursday, July 22 - Special Olympics/Motor Activity Training Program games at Wing Lake 
Friday, July 23 - NO SCHOOL for Students and Staff
Friday, July 30 - NO SCHOOL for Students and Staff

August 2021
Tuesday, August 3 - Memorial Garden Ceremony at 6:30 p.m. (rain date is Aug. 5th)
Friday. August 6 - NO SCHOOL for Students and Staff
Saturday, August 7 - Bowers Farm Barn Day 
Friday, August 13 - NO SCHOOL for Students and Staff
Friday, August 20 - NO SCHOOL for Students and Staff
Monday, August 23 - Friday, August 27 - NO SCHOOL - Summer Break
Friday, August 27 - Bloomfield Back to School Tailgate Event at BHHS
Monday, August 30 - Tuesday, August 31 - NO SCHOOL for Students/Staff Only (PD)

September 2021
Wednesday, September 1 - Thursday, September 2 - NO SCHOOL for Students/Staff Only (PD) Friday, 
September 3 - NO SCHOOL for Students and Staff
Monday, September 6 - NO SCHOOL - Labor Day
Tuesday, September 7 - NO SCHOOL for Students and Staff (Holiday)
Wednesday, September 8 - School Resumes
Tuesday, September 14 - PTO meeting at 7:30 p.m.
Thursday, September 16 - NO SCHOOL for Students and Staff (Holiday)

October 2021
Thursday, October 14 - Wing Lake Open House

November 2021
Tuesday, November 2 - Half day for students (AM)/Staff PD (PM)
Wednesday, November 10 - PTO meeting at 7:30 p.m.
Wednesday, November 24 - Friday, November 26 - NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving

December 2021
Friday, December 17 - Half Day for Students (AM Only)/Staff PD
Monday, December 20 - Friday, December 31 - NO SCHOOL for students and staff- Winter Break

January 2022
Monday, January 3 - School Resumes
Monday, January 17 - NO SCHOOL for Students and Staff - MLK, Jr. Day
Thursday, January 20 - PTO meeting at 7:30 p.m.

February 2022
Thursday, February 3- Afterschool PD IA's, Teachers & Support Staff
Thursday, February 17 - PTO meeting at 7:30 p.m.
Monday, February 21 - Friday, February 25 - NO SCHOOL for students and staff - Mid-Winter Break 
Monday, February 28 - School Resumes

March 2022
Thursday, March 3 - Afterschool PD IA's, Teachers & Support Staff
Thursday, March 17 - PTO meeting at 7:30 p.m.
Monday, March 28 - Thursday, March 31 - NO SCHOOL for students and staff - Spring Break

April 2022
Friday, April 1 - NO SCHOOL for students and staff - Spring Break
Monday, April 4 - School Resumes
Friday, April 15 - NO SCHOOL for Students and Staff (Holiday)
Thursday, April 21 - PTO meeting at 7:30 p.m.



May 2022
Tuesday, May 3 - NO SCHOOL for Students and Staff (Holiday)
Thursday, May 5 - Afterschool PD IA's, Teachers & Support Staff
Friday, May 13 - Wing Lake Prom
Thursday, May 19 - PTO meeting at 7:30 p.m.
Friday, May 27 - Half day for students (AM)/Staff PD (PM)
Monday, May 30 - NO SCHOOL for students and staff- Memorial Day Break

June 2022
Friday, June 3 - Wing Lake Graduation
Thursday, June 16 - PTO meeting at 7:30 p.m.
Friday, June 24- Last Day for Students (Half day-AM only) - Teacher Records/PM 
Monday, June 27 - Staff Compensation Day for Afterschool hours PD
*Staff Do Not Report (IA's, Teachers & Support Staff. Receive Compensation for attending mandated afterschool PD

Wing Lake aligns with the Bloomfield Hills District calendar with the exceptions of school start/end dates, periodic 
professional development/records day, parent conferences, and February break.

On half days, students are picked up at 11:30 am. No lunch is served on those days and medications 
normally dispensed at noon are not given.

Tentative date for school opening the following year:
• Staff - Monday, July 11th, 2022
• Students - Tuesday, July 12th, 2022
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